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Bridgers & Paxton CH2MHill 
Attn: Steve Walters 
steven.walters@ch2m.com
884-5600 
4041 Jefferson Plaza NE, Ste. 200 
Albuquerque, NM 87109 
http://www.ch2m.com/corporate/

Garrett Smith Ltd 
Attn: Ron Vanaman Attn: Doug Longfield 
rev@bpabq.com dlongfie@garrett-smith-ltd.com
883-4111 766-6968 
4600-C Montgomery Blvd NE 514 Central Ave SW 
Albuquerque, NM  87109 
http://www.bpce.com

Albuquerque, NM 87102 
http://www.garrett-smith-ltd.com/

Smith Engineering 

 

Attn: Pat Conley 
patc@secnm.com
884-0700 
2201 San Pedro NE, Bldg. 4, Ste. 200 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87110 
http://www.secnm.com/

DMJM H+N 
Attn:  Todd Baughman 

Energy Engineering Associates 
Attn: Todd Schmitt 

todd.baughman@dmjmhn.aecom.com 
889-4100 
3rd Street NW, Ste. 600 
Albuquerque, NM 87102 

todds@auseea.com
(512)744-4400 
6615 Vaught Ranch Road, Ste. 200 
Austin, Texas 78730 

http://www.dmjmhn.aecom.com http://www.auseea.com/

Architectural/Engineering Firms above this line; Service Contractors below this line 

B&D Industries Brycon Construction Cross Connection, Inc 
Attn: Troy Beall Attn: Mark Warrick Attn: Lorenzo Ramirez 

lorenzoramirez@crossconnectioninc.comtbeall@b-d-electric.com
299-4464 

mwarrick@brycon.com
344-4834 892-6163 
P.O. Box 36780 9720 Bell Avenue SE 134 Rio Rancho Blvd. 
Albuquerque, NM  87176 Albuquerque, NM  87123 Rio Rancho, NM  87124 
 http://www.b-d-electric.com/ http://www.brycon.com/

Engineering Constructors, Inc Enterprise Electrical Services Del Rio Enterprises 
Attn: Steve Slater Attn: Jim Baca/Anthony Gutierrez Attn: Kevin Garcia 

kgarcia@delrioenterprises.com sslater.eci@comcast.net jimbaca@entelcomm.com
275-9369 or 242-1492 341-9055 268-9920 

4201 Ellison NE 517 Virginia SE 
Albuquerque, NM  87108 

P.O. Box 53248 
Albuquerque, NM  87109 Albuquerque, NM  87153 
  http://www.enterprisenm.com/

JB Henderson Rupert Plumbing & Heating MV Industries 
Attn: Michael Vigil Attn: Richard Rupert Attn: Carlos Montano/Dorian Atwater 

jlermuseaux@jbhenderson.com charlest@mvindustries.net richard@rupertph.com
292-8955 872-0450 247-8138 
10100 Trumble SE 2920 Stanford NE 1401 Candelaria NE 
Albuquerque, NM  87123 Albuquerque, NM  87107 

 
Albuquerque, NM  87107 

http://www.jbhenderson.com/ http://www.rupertph.com/

US Electrical Summit Construction TEF Construction 
Attn: James Garcia Attn: Tony Thomas Attn: Tom Foster 

summit@summitconstr.com tefconst@aol.com jamesg@uselectricalcorp.com
842-8113 293-2343 260-1000 
900 Hazeltine Avenue SE 10019 Acoma Road SE 301 California Street SE 
Albuquerque, NM  87106 Albuquerque, NM  87123 Albuquerque, NM  87108 

  http://www.summitconstr.com/
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